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Vakka Tour 2016 - Mynämäki

No  

Juniori pojat (>= 2000, 0€)

Tuomas Pullinen

Naiset avoin - harrastajat (6€)

Jaana Jaatinen

Jenni Uotila

Anne Hannula

Miehet avoin - aloittelijat (0€)

Tony Lundman

Toni Patron

Miehet avoin - harrastajat (6€)

Tommi Lautanala

Toni Kuusisto

Risto Väinölä

Ville-Veikko Laitinen

Jari Hannula

Oskari Forstén

Juha Hukka

Vesa Laurila

Toni Ollikainen

Tuomas Ekuri

Joonas Mäki

Pertti Susi

Jalmari Kiveinen

Marko aaltonen

Manne Peippo

Ari Jaatinen

Tomi Vuori

Mikko Elo

Niko Kuusisto

mikko makkonen

Mikko Koskinen

Marko Kolehmainen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/288521
https://discgolfmetrix.com/288521
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No  

Marko Sankala

onni Laine

Ari-Pekka Harhala

Juhana Loueniva

Ilkka Sankala

joona peltoniemi

Oskari Huukkala

https://discgolfmetrix.com/288521
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 59

Juniori pojat (>=
2000, 0€)

1 Tuomas Pullinen 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 4 3 5 4 7 6 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 2 4 4 +20 79   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 +16 75 +36 154

Naiset avoin -
harrastajat (6€)

1 Jenni Uotila 05/28/16 09:00 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 7 6 6 4 9 3 7 5 3 6 6 +33 92   

  05/28/16 12:15 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 +30 89 +63 181

2 Anne Hannula 05/28/16 09:00 5 3 6 6 7 5 6 7 7 7 5 7 5 9 3 3 6 5 +43 102   

  05/28/16 12:15 6 4 7 4 6 6 7 7 10 7 5 8 5 9 4 5 8 5 +54 113 +97 215

3 Jaana Jaatinen 05/28/16 09:00 7 4 6 5 6 5 7 6 8 6 6 6 5 9 4 6 6 7 +50 109   

  05/28/16 12:15 6 3 7 5 7 7 8 8 10 7 5 7 4 8 4 4 6 5 +52 111 +102 220

Miehet avoin -
aloittelijat (0€)

1 Tony Lundman 05/28/16 09:00 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 +20 79   

  05/28/16 12:15 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 +19 78 +39 157

2 Toni Patron 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 6 4 4 5 8 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 +22 81   

  05/28/16 12:15 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 +22 81 +44 162

Miehet avoin -
harrastajat (6€)

1 Toni Kuusisto 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 +2 61   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +1 60 +3 121

2 Joonas Mäki 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +1 60   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 +5 64 +6 124

3 Oskari Huukkala 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 +2 61   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 +7 66 +9 127

3 Oskari Forstén 05/28/16 09:00 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 +6 65   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 +3 62 +9 127

5 Niko Kuusisto 05/28/16 09:00 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 7 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 +9 68   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 +1 60 +10 128

6 Vesa Laurila 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 6 2 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 +4 63   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 3 +7 66 +11 129

7 Marko aaltonen 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 +5 64   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 +7 66 +12 130

8 Ville-Veikko Laitinen 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 +6 65   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 +7 66 +13 131

9 Jari Hannula 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 +8 67   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 4 +6 65 +14 132

10 Tuomas Ekuri 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 2 4 3 3 +7 66   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 +9 68 +16 134

11 Mikko juhani Makkonen 05/28/16 09:00 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 +7 66   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 4 4 +10 69 +17 135

11 Ari Jaatinen 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 +17 76 +17 76

11 joona peltoniemi 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 4 +8 67   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 +9 68 +17 135

14 Risto Väinölä 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 +10 69   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 +10 69 +20 138
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

14 Manne Peippo 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +9 68   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 2 3 4 4 +11 70 +20 138

16 Jalmari Kiveinen 05/28/16 09:00 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 +12 71   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 +9 68 +21 139

16 Juhana Loueniva 05/28/16 09:00 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +7 66   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 +14 73 +21 139

16 onni Laine 05/28/16 09:00 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +11 70   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +10 69 +21 139

19 Juha Hukka 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 +9 68   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 2 2 5 3 +13 72 +22 140

19 Marko Sankala 05/28/16 09:00 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 +11 70   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +11 70 +22 140

19 Tomi Vuori 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 7 7 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +13 72   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 2 4 3 +9 68 +22 140

22 Ilkka Sankala 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 +10 69   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 +13 72 +23 141

23 Pertti Susi 05/28/16 09:00 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 +15 74   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +10 69 +25 143

24 Mikko Koskinen 05/28/16 09:00 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 7 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 +13 72   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 4 5 3 4 3 7 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 +14 73 +27 145

24 Marko Kolehmainen 05/28/16 09:00 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 +12 71   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 +15 74 +27 145

26 Toni Ollikainen 05/28/16 09:00 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 +13 72   

  05/28/16 12:15 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 +17 76 +30 148

26 Tommi Lautanala 05/28/16 09:00 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 7 3 5 4 6 3 2 3 3 +14 73   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 +16 75 +30 148

28 Ari-Pekka Harhala 05/28/16 09:00 3 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 +12 71   

  05/28/16 12:15 4 3 6 2 4 3 5 6 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 +21 80 +33 151

29 Mikko Elo 05/28/16 09:00 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 +20 79   

  05/28/16 12:15 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 +20 79 +40 158
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 59

Avg 3.9 3.2 4.4 3.3 4.4 3.7 4.7 5 5.2 4.8 3.6 4.5 3.5 5 3 3 4.2 3.5 72.6

Difficulty 11 3 16 4 17 9 8 13 15 10 7 18 5 12 1 2 14 6 13.6

Birdie -1 6 7 2 4 4 4 4 1 4 3 15 17 4 75 6%

Par 0 22 45 10 43 9 32 31 17 21 30 39 12 35 21 44 42 16 39 508 41%

Bogey 1 36 14 34 12 33 26 21 32 19 20 18 32 24 32 8 7 34 18 420 34%

Double Bogey 2 7 4 17 6 19 6 7 10 16 7 9 14 6 7 2 2 13 6 158 13%

Triple Bogey 3 3 6 1 6 2 4 5 6 7 2 6 2 1 5 1 57 5%

Other >3 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 5 4 1 1 24 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/288521

